
JAN-DEC 2019 JAN-DEC 2020

17,804,900 3,665,871

17,802,284 3,663,354

2,616 2,517

16,829,449 3,536,364

975,451 129,507

8,892,540 1,860,417

8,667,540 1,819,531

201,768 30,680

23,232 10,206

154,777 54,163

148,773 48,318

2,942 3,144

3,062 2,701

130,500 37,855

21,215 13,607

3,062 2,701

5,343,815 1,602,639

5,314,241 1,576,833

29,574 25,806

4,952,841 1,423,812

390,974 178,827

81,768,140 52,442,778

80,627,793 51,426,515

1,140,347 1,016,263

81,544,064 49,070,148

39,752,397 22,367,577

41,791,667 26,702,571

224,076 3,372,630

17,611 2,067,963

206,465 1,304,667

DESTINATIONS

Destination JAN-DEC 2020

Amsterdam 214,392

Paris/CDG 182,976

Moscow/Sheremetyevo 137,950

Frankfurt 122,363

London/Heathrow 112,456

London/Stansted 108,118

Dubai 100,747

Manchester 97,126

Kyiv/Boryspil 77,356

Barcelona 75,076

Istanbul Airport 67,954

Madrid 67,644

Zurich 67,441

Brussels 65,681

Doha/Hamad International 63,699

-36.11%

1,405.13%

-70.33%

-12.74%

11,642.45%

531.91%

Y/Y CHANGE

-79.41%

-79.42%

-3.78%

-78.99%

-71.25%

-54.26%

-35.86%

-36.22%

-10.88%

-39.82%

-43.73%

-11.79%

-70.99%

-35.86%

-11.79%

-70.01%

Tranzit passengers

Total MVT

Departure

TOP 15 DESTINATIONS (Total by PAX)

Total air cargo (kg)

International

Domestic

Arrival

International

Domestic

-56.07%

-65.01%

-67.52%

6.87%

Scheduled

Arrival

Departure

Non-scheduled

Others

Scheduled

Non-shceduled

Others

Total MTOW

International

Domestic

Scheduled

Non-shceduled

Non-shceduled

Passengers on departure

Local Passengers

Transfer passengers

TRAFFIC REPORT - JANUARY - DECEMBER 2020

TRAFFIC RESULTS

Total Passengers

International

Domestic

Scheduled

-86.72%

-79.08%

-79.01%

-84.79%
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TOP 15 Destinations (Total by PAX)
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