TRAFFIC REPORT - JANUARY - DECEMBER 2020

TRAFFIC RESULTS

	JAN-DEC 2019	JAN-DEC 2020	Y/Y CHANGE
Total Passengers	17,804,900	3,665,871	-79.41%
International	17,802,284	3,663,354	-79.42%
Domestic	2,616	2,517	-3.78%
Scheduled	16,829,449	3,536,364	-78.99%
Non-shceduled	975,451	129,507	-86.72%
Passengers on departure	8,892,540	1,860,417	-79.08%
Local Passengers	8,667,540	1,819,531	-79.01%
Transfer passengers	201,768	30,680	-84.79%
Tranzit passengers	23,232	10,206	-56.07%
Total MVT	154,777	54,163	-65.01%
International	148,773	48,318	-67.52%
Domestic	2,942	3,144	6.87%
Others	3,062	2,701	-11.79%
Scheduled	130,500	37,855	-70.99%
Non-shceduled	21,215	13,607	-35.86%
Others	3,062	2,701	-11.79%
Total MTOW	5,343,815	1,602,639	-70.01%
International	5,314,241	1,576,833	-70.33%
Domestic	29,574	25,806	-12.74%
Scheduled	4,952,841	1,423,812	-71.25%
Non-shceduled	390,974	178,827	-54.26%
Total air cargo (kg)	81,768,140	52,442,778	-35.86%
International	80,627,793	51,426,515	-36.22%
Domestic	1,140,347	1,016,263	-10.88%
Scheduled	81,544,064	49,070,148	-39.82%
Arrival	39,752,397	22,367,577	-43.73%
Departure	41,791,667	26,702,571	-36.11%
Non-scheduled	224,076	3,372,630	1,405.13%
Arrival	17,611	2,067,963	11,642.45%
Departure	206,465	1,304,667	531.91%

DESTINATIONS

TOP 15 DESTINATIONS (Total by PAX)

Destination	JAN-DEC 2020
Amsterdam	214,392
Paris/CDG	182,976
Moscow/Sheremetyevo	137,950
Frankfurt	122,363
London/Heathrow	112,456
London/Stansted	108,118
Dubai	100,747
Manchester	97,126
Kyiv/Boryspil	77,356
Barcelona	75,076
Istanbul Airport	67,954
Madrid	67,644
Zurich	67,441
Brussels	65,681
Doha/Hamad International	63,699

